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Haryana, 2011-15
Age-Interval Total Male Female
x to xx+n nqx lx nLx ex nqx lx nLx ex nqx lx nLx ex

Total
0-1 0.04404 100000 96341 69.1 0.04309 100000 96408 66.9 0.04522 100000 96317 71.9
1-5 0.00570 95596 381034 71.3 0.00355 95691 381920 68.9 0.00832 95478 379887 74.3
5-10 0.00265 95051 474628 67.7 0.00255 95351 476146 65.1 0.00285 94684 472746 70.9
10-15 0.00255 94800 473396 62.9 0.00265 95108 474910 60.3 0.00250 94414 471483 66.1
15-20 0.00524 94558 471666 58.0 0.00504 94856 473201 55.4 0.00549 94179 469708 61.3
20-25 0.00762 94063 468591 53.3 0.00847 94378 470012 50.7 0.00678 93662 466731 56.6
25-30 0.00837 93346 464834 48.7 0.01045 93579 465560 46.1 0.00588 93027 463760 51.9
30-35 0.01089 92565 460395 44.1 0.01470 92602 459764 41.6 0.00638 92480 460946 47.2
35-40 0.01307 91557 454936 39.6 0.01878 91241 452124 37.1 0.00703 91890 457917 42.5
40-45 0.01972 90361 447610 35.1 0.02695 89527 441929 32.8 0.01178 91244 453714 37.8
45-50 0.02730 88579 437231 30.7 0.03762 87114 427843 28.6 0.01603 90169 447489 33.2
50-55 0.04388 86161 421976 26.5 0.05675 83837 408028 24.7 0.02837 88724 437832 28.7
55-60 0.06461 82380 399325 22.6 0.08683 79079 378925 21.0 0.04409 86206 422294 24.5
60-65 0.09451 77057 367992 19.0 0.10764 72213 342282 17.7 0.07965 82406 396826 20.5
65-70 0.13832 69775 325734 15.7 0.15699 64440 297808 14.6 0.12101 75842 357389 17.0
70-75 0.19667 60123 271697 12.8 0.21817 54323 242371 11.8 0.17599 66664 304891 14.0
75-80 0.25905 48299 210600 10.3 0.27898 42471 183045 9.4 0.24034 54932 242068 11.5
80+85 0.37094 35787 145273 8.0 0.41655 30623 120464 7.0 0.32308 41730 174730 9.3
85+          ... 22512 139714 6.2          ... 17867 94227 5.3          ... 28248 212639 7.5

Rural
0-1 0.04821 100000 96052 68.2 0.04636 100000 96179 65.8 0.05060 100000 95961 71.2
1-5 0.00602 95179 379289 70.6 0.00335 95364 380662 68.0 0.00930 94940 377500 74.0
5-10 0.00255 94606 472430 67.1 0.00225 95044 474688 64.2 0.00295 94057 469590 70.7
10-15 0.00250 94365 471238 62.2 0.00230 94831 473609 59.3 0.00280 93780 468242 65.9
15-20 0.00524 94130 469545 57.4 0.00489 94613 472043 54.5 0.00569 93517 466376 61.0
20-25 0.00881 93637 466229 52.7 0.00936 94150 468713 49.7 0.00822 92986 463056 56.4
25-30 0.00995 92812 461796 48.1 0.01213 93269 463624 45.2 0.00732 92222 459398 51.8
30-35 0.01144 91888 456874 43.6 0.01499 92138 457364 40.7 0.00712 91546 456094 47.2
35-40 0.01341 90837 451281 39.0 0.01937 90757 449589 36.3 0.00708 90894 452945 42.5
40-45 0.02040 89619 443818 34.5 0.02681 88999 439387 31.9 0.01337 90251 448463 37.8
45-50 0.03017 87790 432793 30.2 0.04158 86613 424660 27.7 0.01765 89045 441576 33.3
50-55 0.04957 85142 415843 26.1 0.06365 83012 402743 23.8 0.03255 87473 430754 28.8
55-60 0.07147 80921 390788 22.3 0.10338 77728 369114 20.3 0.04394 84625 414497 24.7
60-65 0.09580 75137 358474 18.8 0.10818 69692 330097 17.3 0.08214 80907 389081 20.7
65-70 0.14218 67939 316496 15.5 0.17091 62153 285169 14.1 0.11603 74262 350707 17.3
70-75 0.19736 58279 263200 12.6 0.22698 51530 228487 11.5 0.16932 65645 301470 14.2
75-80 0.25992 46778 203898 10.1 0.27679 39834 171927 9.1 0.24413 54530 239778 11.6
80+85 0.37674 34619 140015 7.8 0.43426 28808 111888 6.6 0.31384 41217 173634 9.6
85+          ... 21577 129614 6.0          ... 16298 78968 4.8          ... 28281 220346 7.8

Urban
0-1 0.03426 100000 97057 71.1 0.03502 100000 97000 69.2 0.03341 100000 97161 73.3
1-5 0.00487 96574 385144 72.6 0.00395 96498 385058 70.7 0.00602 96659 385163 74.8
5-10 0.00290 96104 479824 69.0 0.00310 96117 479842 67.0 0.00260 96077 479762 71.3
10-15 0.00265 95826 478495 64.2 0.00334 95820 478297 62.2 0.00180 95828 478707 66.5
15-20 0.00519 95572 476690 59.3 0.00534 95499 476292 57.4 0.00509 95655 477133 61.6
20-25 0.00519 95076 474154 54.6 0.00653 94990 473436 52.7 0.00374 95169 474922 56.9
25-30 0.00549 94583 471688 49.9 0.00728 94369 470239 48.0 0.00339 94812 473276 52.1
30-35 0.00990 94064 468148 45.2 0.01416 93683 465337 43.4 0.00499 94491 471343 47.3
35-40 0.01238 93133 462926 40.6 0.01770 92357 457908 38.9 0.00688 94019 468558 42.5
40-45 0.01844 91980 455855 36.1 0.02714 90722 447706 34.6 0.00901 93373 464870 37.8
45-50 0.02212 90284 446676 31.7 0.03040 88259 434849 30.5 0.01312 92531 459837 33.1
50-55 0.03458 88288 434314 27.3 0.04549 85576 418629 26.4 0.02159 91317 452146 28.5
55-60 0.05207 85234 415910 23.2 0.05945 81683 397045 22.5 0.04434 89346 437794 24.0
60-65 0.09210 80797 386570 19.4 0.10666 76827 364669 18.7 0.07460 85384 412286 20.0
65-70 0.13069 73355 343862 16.0 0.13024 68633 321546 15.7 0.13114 79014 370739 16.4
70-75 0.19504 63768 288567 13.1 0.19829 59694 269940 12.6 0.19182 68652 310878 13.5
75-80 0.25679 51331 224019 10.6 0.28453 47857 205442 10.1 0.23040 55483 245875 11.1
80+85 0.35680 38150 156244 8.4 0.37027 34241 139033 8.1 0.34401 42700 176298 8.7
85+          ... 24538 164278 6.7          ... 21562 139526 6.5          ... 28011 194333 6.9
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